
2018 BIRDSONG PANORAMA EDUCATION PROGRAM SCHEDULE: 

Friday/Saturday, January 19/20:  

• Arrive in Trinidad  

• 7 to 10 pm - Rehearsal both nights  

Sunday, January 21:  

• 10am to 3pm - Excursion to Maracas Beach  

• 6pm - Orientation meeting at Birdsong Panyard for Program Participants  

• 7 to 10pm – Rehearsal  

Monday, January 22  

• 10am to 12noon – Masterclass  

• 6pm - Sectional Rehearsal (Tenor, Double Tenor & Bass)  

• 7 to 10pm – Rehearsal  

Tuesday, January 23:  

• 9am to 3PM - Excursion to Macqueripe for Hiking/Beach/sight-seeing  

• 6PM - Sectional Rehearsal (Double Second,2-guitars,cellos)  

• 7 to 10pm – Rehearsal  

Wednesday, January 24:  

• 10am to 12noon – Masterclass  

• 7 to 10pm – Rehearsal  

• Preliminary Competition in Pan Yard 

Thursday, January 25:  

• 9am to 3PM - Excursion to Las Cuevas for Beach/sight-seeing  

• 6pm - Sectional Rehearsal (Tenor, Double Tenor & Bass)  

• 7 to 10pm Rehearsal  



Friday, January 26:  

• 10am–12noon Masterclass  

• 6pm - Sectional Rehearsal (Double Second, guitars,cellos)  

• 7 to 10pm Rehearsal  

Saturday, January 27:  

• 10am to 3pm - Travel to Port of Spain for Savannah and Shopping  

• 7 to 10pm Rehearsal – Load Trucks  

Sunday, January. 28th:  

• 3pm - Travel to Port of Spain for Semifinals Competition (Performance time TBA)  

Monday, January 29:  

• 10am to 4pm - Excursion to Las Cuevas Beach  

• 8pm - Farewell Party at Birdsong Panyard.  

 Tuesday, January 30: - Program Ends 

*All Rehearsals, Masterclasses, and Farewell Party will be held at the Birdsong  

Panyard.  

*Excursions depart from the Birdsong Panyard.  


